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54. Héchstadter ADAC Motocross - MX Cup

MX 2 Jugend

2. Wertungslauf
Rennen (30:00 Zeit) started at 17:02:15

MX Strecke Hochstadt 1,795 km
01.10.2022 16:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:57.668 +4.072 17:17:11.746 3 3:28.739 +28.783 17:12:02.339
(426) Moses Roder 6 3:00.265 +6.669 17:20:12.011
1 2:31.306 17:04:52.641 7 2:58.569 +4.973 17:23:10.580
2 2:44.156 +12.850 17:07:36.797 8 3:22.677 +29.081 17:26:33.257
3 2:57.992 +26.686 17:10:34.789 9 3:01.322 +7.726 17:29:34.579
4 2:44.390 +13.084 17:13:19.179 10 3:01.110 +7.514 17:32:35.689
5 2:50.314 +19.008 17:16:09.493
6 2:42.171 +10.865 17:18:51.664 (518) Leon Meyer
7 2:50.840 +19.534 17:21:42.504 1 2:56.937 +1.151 17:05:19.740
8 2:58.127 +26.821 17:24:40.631 2 3:03.901 +8.115 17:08:23.641
9 2:50.099 +18.793 17:27:30.730 3 3:31.099 +35.313 17:11:54.740
10 2:50.682 +19.376 17:30:21.412 4 3:00.316 +4.530 17:14:55.056
5 2:55.786 17:17:50.842
(104) Jonas Beuthe 6 2:57.472 +1.686 17:20:48.314
1 2:36.020 17:04:57.497 7 3:00.273 +4.487 17:23:48.587
2 2:46.329 +10.309 17:07:43.826 8 2:59.225 +3.439 17:26:47.812
3 2:48.992 +12.972 17:10:32.818 9 3:04.243 +8.457 17:29:52.055
4 2:44.457 +8.437 17:13:17.275 10 3:04.253 +8.467 17:32:56.308
5 2:45.782 +9.762 17:16:03.057
6 2:51.758 +15.738 17:18:54.815 (182) Cassian-Milo Lotzsch
é 2:51.844 +15.824 17:21:46.659 1 3:01.637 +2.071 17:05:23.786
8 2:54.857 +18.837 17:24:41.516 2 3:01.300 +1.734 17:08:25.086
9 2:49.814 +13.794 17:27:31.330 3 3:02.404 +2.838 17:11:27.490
10 2:59.771 +23.751 17:30:31.101 4 2:59.566 17:14:27.056
5 2:59.689 +0.123 17:17:26.745
(192) Toni Montag 6 3:06.603 +7.037 17:20:33.348
1 2:36.465 17:04:58.258 7 3:26.375 +26.809 17:23:59.723
2 2:48.962 +12.497 17:07:47.220 8 3:02.223 +2.657 17:27:01.946
3 2:51.277 +14.812 17:10:38.497 9 3:03.754 +4.188 17:30:05.700
4 2:48.704 +12.239 17:13:27.201 10 3:04.667 +5.101 17:33:10.367
5 2:52.484 +16.019 17:16:19.685
6 2:54.605 +18.140  17:19:14.290 (414) Max Schipper
7 2:51.026 +14.561 17:22:05.316 1 2:47.913 17:05:09.660
8 2:50.454 +13.989 17:24:55.770 2 2:58.464 +10.551 17:08:08.124
9 2:51.131 +14.666 17:27:46.901 3 3:01.358 +13.445 17:11:09.482
10 2:51.846 +15.381 17:30:38.747 4 3:01.874 +13.961 17:14:11.356
5 3:24.795 +36.882 17:17:36.151
(15) Leon Boas 6 3:11.292 +23.379 17:20:47.443
1 2:40.582 17:05:02.331 7 3:25.511 +37.598 17:24:12.954
2 2:50.577 +9.995 17:07:52.908 8 3:07.639 +19.726 17:27:20.593
3 2:49.940 +9.358 17:10:42.848 9 3:11.245 +23.332 17:30:31.838
4 2:49.962 +9.380 17:13:32.810
5 2:54.618 +14.036  17:16:27.428 (576) Nevio Biethmann
6 2:54.737 +14.155 17:19:22.165 1 2:56.747 17:05:18.821
7 2:51.057 +10.475 17:22:13.222 2 3:04.426 +7.679 17:08:23.247
8 3:06.133 +25.551 17:25:19.355 3 3:09.817 +13.070 17:11:33.064
9 2:52.116 +11.534 17:28:11.471 4 3:20.850 +24.103 17:14:53.914
10 2:49.819 +9.237 17:31:01.290 5 3:17.021 +20.274 17:18:10.935
6 3:18.058 +21.311 17:21:28.993
(13) Luca Aubaret 7 3:14.188 +17.441 17:24:43.181
1 2:46.752 17:05:08.905 8 3:22.613 +25.866 17:28:05.794
2 2:53.739 +6.987 17:08:02.644 9 3:22.865 +26.118 17:31:28.659
3 3:07.431 +20.679 17:11:10.075
4 2:59.598 +12.846 17:14:09.673 (29) Sebastian Aubaret
5 2:59.754 +13.002 17:17:09.427 1 3:40.120 +2.127 17:06:04.031
6 3:01.409 +14.657  17:20:10.836 2 3:37.993 17:09:42.024
é 2:55.856 +9.104 17:23:06.692 3 3:38.360 +0.367 17:13:20.384
8 2:58.555 +11.803 17:26:05.247 4 3:45.177 +7.184 17:17:05.561
9 3:02.270 +15.518 17:29:07.517 5 3:57.733 +19.740 17:21:03.294
10 3:09.161 +22.409 17:32:16.678 6 3:49.042 +11.049 17:24:52.336
7 3:50.446 +12.453 17:28:42.782
(24) Niklas Schmidt 8 3:43.141 +5.148 17:32:25.923
1 2:53.596 17:05:15.394
2 3:01.635 +8.039  17:08:17.029 (46) Niklas Ihring
3 2:57.018 +3.422 17:11:14.047 1 2:59.956 17:05:21.877
4 3:00.031 +6.435 17:14:14.078 2 3:11.723 +11.767 17:08:33.600
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